Strandregister

Badplaats

Datum verwerking

Strandvak

Beginpunt

Eindpunt

Totale lengte

Aantal meters vrij vanaf het beginpunt
Aantal meters vrij vanaf het eindpunt

Zoutelande

2024

ZL61, ZUID9D

PH28.8
PH29.0
196,50
0,00
4,00

Objecten
Code Debiteur nr. Soort
PAALA Paal
1 135046 Cabine
2 135150 Cabine n.o.
3 Lege cabineplaats
4 Lege cabineplaats
5 135360 Cabine
6 135360 Cabine n.o.
7 135421 Cabine n.o.
8 135467 Cabine n.o.
9 Lege cabineplaats
10 17643 Cabine
11 17643 Cabine
12 17643 Cabine
13 17643 Cabine
14 17643 Cabine
15 17643 Cabine
16 17643 Cabine
17 17643 Cabine
18 17643 Cabine
19 17643 Cabine
20 Lege cabineplaats
PAALB Paal
21 76271 Cabine n.o.
22 134868 Cabine
23 134853 Cabine
24 133996 Cabine
25 135376 Cabine
26 46470 Cabine
27 Lege cabineplaats
28 50300 Cabine
29 2400 Cabine
30 Lege cabineplaats
31 135423 Cabine n.o.
32 135560 Cabine n.o.
33 135562 Cabine n.o.
34 17643 Cabine
35 17643 Cabine
36 17643 Cabine
37 17643 Cabine
38 17643 Cabine
39 17643 Cabine
40 17643 Cabine
41 17643 Cabine
42 17643 Cabine
43 17643 Cabine
44 17643 Cabine
45 17643 Cabine
46 134984 Cabine
47 134984 Cabine

Breedte
0,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
0,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00

ZL61

Afstand tot

0,00m tot PH 28.8
3,75m tot PH28.8
6,00m tot PH28.8
8,25m tot PH28.8
10,50m tot PH28.8
12,75m tot PH28.8
15,00m tot PH28.8
17,25m tot PH28.8
19,50m tot PH28.8
21,75m tot PH28.8
24,00m tot PH28.8
26,25m tot PH28.8
28,50m tot PH28.8
30,75m tot PH28.8
33,00m tot PH28.8
35,25m tot PH28.8
37,50m tot PH28.8
39,75m tot PH28.8
42,00m tot PH28.8
44,25m tot PH28.8
46,50m tot PH28.8
48,75m tot PH 28.8
48,75m tot PH28.8
51,00m tot PH28.8
53,25m tot PH28.8
55,50m tot PH28.8
57,75m tot PH28.8
60,00m tot PH28.8
62,25m tot PH28.8
64,50m tot PH28.8
66,75m tot PH28.8
69,00m tot PH28.8
71,25m tot PH28.8
73,50m tot PH28.8
75,75m tot PH28.8
78,00m tot PH28.8
80,25m tot PH28.8
82,50m tot PH28.8
84,75m tot PH28.8
87,00m tot PH28.8
89,25m tot PH28.8
91,50m tot PH28.8
93,75m tot PH28.8
96,00m tot PH28.8
98,50m tot PH29.0
96,25m tot PH29.0
94,00m tot PH29.0
91,75m tot PH29.0
89,50m tot PH29.0

Tussenr.
0,00
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,00
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
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48
49

PAALC

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

PAALD

PAALE

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

134633

134649
135044
135458
19940
135564
88572
63450
135532
135071
135433
135434
135494
135503
135436
135444
135547
135493

135262
45410
54457
45410

133920

135403
87500

134998

134998

134771

135391

135391

135394

135430

134902

135043

135043

135043

Cabine
Lege cabineplaats
Paal
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine n.o.
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine n.o.
Cabine n.o.
Cabine n.o.
Cabine n.o.
Cabine n.o.
Cabine n.o.
Cabine n.o.
Cabine n.o.
Paal
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine n.o.
Cabine n.o.
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine n.o.
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Cabine
Paal

2,00
2,00
0,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
0,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
0,00

ZL61

87,25m tot PH29.0
85,00m tot PH29.0
82,75m tot PH 29.0
82,75m tot PH29.0
80,50m tot PH29.0
78,25m tot PH29.0
76,00m tot PH29.0
73,75m tot PH29.0
71,50m tot PH29.0
69,25m tot PH29.0
67,00m tot PH29.0
64,75m tot PH29.0
62,50m tot PH29.0
60,25m tot PH29.0
58,00m tot PH29.0
55,75m tot PH29.0
53,50m tot PH29.0
51,25m tot PH29.0
49,00m tot PH29.0
46,75m tot PH29.0
44,50m tot PH 29.0
44,50m tot PH29.0
42,25m tot PH29.0
40,00m tot PH29.0
37,75m tot PH29.0
35,50m tot PH29.0
33,25m tot PH29.0
31,00m tot PH29.0
28,75m tot PH29.0
26,50m tot PH29.0
24,25m tot PH29.0
22,00m tot PH29.0
19,75m tot PH29.0
17,50m tot PH29.0
15,25m tot PH29.0
13,00m tot PH29.0
10,75m tot PH29.0
8,50m tot PH29.0

6,25m tot PH29.0

0,00m tot PH 29.0

0,25
0,25
0,00
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,00
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,00
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